PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH
TAZINOMHZEIZ EMIBATIKQON OXHMATQN ANA MHNA
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|Malln JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OoCT NOV DEC TOTAL |Mn|(n
HYUNDAI 3292 10.4% 3292 10.4%HYUNDAI
TOYOTA 2808 8.8% 2808 8.8%TOYOTA
OPEL 2465 7.8% 2465 7.8%OPEL
FORD 2181 6.9% 2181 6.9%FORD
VOLKS WAGEN 2052 6.5% 2052 6.5% VOLKS WAGEN
SEAT 1693 5.3% 1693 5.3% SEAT
CITROEN 1640 5.2% 1640 5.2% CITROEN
SUZUKI 1360 4.3% 1360 4.3% SUZUKI
SKODA 1313 4.1% 1313 4.1% SKODA
PEUGEOT 1263 4.0% 1263 4.0%PEUGEOT
FIAT 1215 3.8% 1215 3.8%FIAT
NISSAN 1180 3.7% 1180 3.7%NISSAN
RENAULT 1098 3.5% 1098 3.5% RENAULT
MAZDA 927 2.9% 927 2.9%MAZDA
KIA MOTORS 859 2.7% 859 2.7%KIA MOTORS
MERCEDES 827 2.6% 827 2.6%MERCEDES
HONDA 776 2.4% 776 2.4%HONDA
B.M.W. 716 2.3% 716 2.3%B.M.W.
AUDI 570 1.8% 570 1.8%AUDI
MITSUBISHI 507 1.6% 507 1.6%MITSUBISHI
DAEWOO 435 1.4% 435 1.4%DAEWOO
CHRYSLER 356 1.1% 356 1.1%CHRYSLER
VOLVO 322 1.0% 322 1.0%VOLVO
DAIHATSU 319 1.0% 319 1.0%DAIHATSU
ALFA ROMEO 299 0.9% 299 0.9%ALFA ROMEO
SMART 260 0.8% 260 0.8%SMART
SUBARU 211 0.7% 211 0.7%SUBARU
LANCIA 186 0.6% 186  0.6% LANCIA
SAAB 168 0.5% 168  0.5% SAAB
MG ROVER 97  0.3% 97  0.3%MG ROVER
CHEVROLET 85 0.3% 85 0.3%CHEVROLET
MINI 65 0.2% 65 0.2%MINI
LADA 45  0.1% 45  0.1%LADA
LAND ROVER 37 0.1% 37  0.1%LAND ROVER
PORSCHE 37 0.1% 37  0.1%PORSCHE
SSANGYONG 35 0.1% 35 0.1%SSANGYONG
JAGUAR 12 0.0% 12 0.0%JAGUAR
GM 12 0.0% 12 0.0%GM
LEXUS 5 0.0% 5 0.0%LEXUS
FERRARI 3 0.0% 3 0.0%FERRARI
MASERATI 3 0.0% 3 0.0%MASERATI
OTHERS 3 0.0% 3 0.0%OTHERS
LAMBORGHINI 2 0.0% 2 0.0%LAMBORGHINI
AUDI AG. 1 0.0% 1 0.0%AUDIAG.
ROVER 1 0.0% 1 0.0%ROVER
LOTUS 1 0.0% 1 0.0%lOTUS
TOTAL/ZYNOA | 31742 | [ 31742
ZYNAEZMOZ EIZAFQrEQN ANTIMPOZQIQN AYTOKINHTON ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES

H EMEZEPrAZIA TQN ZTOIXEIQN INNETAI AT10 KAl ME EYOYNH TOY ZYNAEZMOY EIZAFQIEQN ANTIMPOZQIQN AYTOKINHTQN. TA NMPQTOMENH ZTOIXEIA [TPOEPXONTAI AlNO THN EZYE/YME KAI AITO TA MEAH TOY Z.E.AA.



